21JULZ5

11:42:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REFORT
21JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1BJUL25

RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/3/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL
1st 1
2nd 11
3rd 3
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

i/11/3/10

Win

$2.00 PAYS
30.00

$2.00 PAYS
159.60C

$1.00 PAYS
600.70

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars}

Place

4.20
4.40

$1.00 PAYS

15.00

$0.50 PAYS
39.90

50.10 PAYS
60.07

Show

3.00
3.00
4.60

(US Dollars}

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)




21JULZ25 PRICE REPORT
11:42:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 2Z1JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18JULZS
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/8/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

52.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICTIAL
1st 5 28.80 9.80
2nd 4 11.890
3rd 8
4th 1c
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/4 243.80 121.9%0
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 BAYS 30.50 PAYS
5/4/8 1001.20 250.30
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/4/8/10 3561.50 356.15

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 166.60

1.

00 PAYS
83.30

(us

{Us

{Us

Show

5.40
9.40
5.00

bollars)

Dollars)

Decllaxs)

Dollars}

PRCCOD2
PAGEH 2



21JULZ5

PRICE REPORT
11:42:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18JULZS5

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 3

2nd 1

3rd 6

4th 7

Exacta
COFFICTAL
3/1

Trifectla
OFFICIAL
3/1/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/1/6/7

Daily Doubkle
QFFICIAL
5/3

Win

11.40

$2.00 PAYS
74 .80

$2.00 PAYS
330.60

$1.00 PAYS
12987.00

$2.00 PAYS
810.40

21JULz25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(U5 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
37.40

50 PAYS
82.%65

10 PAYS
12%8.70

G0 PAYS
405.20

(Us

{us

(Us

Show

3.80
4.290
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOQO2
PAGE# 3



21JULZ5
11:42:22 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOQURCE : LA

CRDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS3
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 11

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1%

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAIL
3/5

Gulfstream 18JULZ25

5/11/10/7

Win

14.20

52.00 PAYS
104.20

$2.00 PAYS
687.60

$1.00 PAYS
3224.70

$2.00 PAYS
180.20

21JULZS

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dellars)

$1

$0

50

51

Place

.00 PAYS
52.1¢C

.5C PAYS
171.5¢C

.10 PAYS
322.47

.0C BAYS
90.10

(US

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

5.40
4,00
3.89

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4



21JUL25
11:42:22(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 18JULZ25

PROGRAM
RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 13
2nd 2
3rd 5
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICTAL
13/2
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
13/2/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/2/5/11
Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
5/ALL

ALL/13

13/72/5/11

$2.

52.

$L.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

49.40

G0 PAYS
218.20

00 PAYS
2037.00

00 PAYS
8935.10

00 PAYS
§.80
14.80

2130L25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51.

Place

15.00
4.00

00 PAYS
109.10

50 PAYS
509.25

10 PAYS
8§93.51

00 PARYS
4.40
7.40

(Gs

(Us

(US

{Us

Show

9.20
3.20
5.0C0

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 5



21JUL25

11:42:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPCRT
21JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18JUL2S5

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st [
2nd 5
3rd 1
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/1
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/5/1/13

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
13/6

6/5/1/13

Win

45.80

$2.00 PAYS
746.00

$2.00 PAYS
5804.60

$1.00 PAYS
19621.30

$2.00 PAYS
314.80

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{US Dollars})

Place

23.20
10.40

00 PAYS

373.00

50 PAYS
14531.15

10 PAYS
1962.13

00 PAYS
157.40

(us

(0s

(Us

(Us

Show

9.80
5.60
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# ©



21JULZ25
11:42:22 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 18JULZ25
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH 1/4/12/78
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,9
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
GRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 4
3rd 12
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.
1/4
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52,
1/4/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
1/4/12/8
Daily Double
OFFICIAL 52.

6/1

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
132.20

00 PAYS
1509.00C

0O PAYS
47314.0C

00 PAYS
833.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0
21JULZ5

(U5 Dollars)
Place

4.00
16.80

$1.00 PAYS

66.10

$0.50 PAYS
377.25

$0.10 PAYS3
473,490

$1.00 PARYS
416.90

(US

(Us

(s

{Us

PRCOOO02
PAGE# 7

Show

3.2¢
25.00
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



